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U-21 Championship
2020/21 17th round, Match #114

Friday, 06.03.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv

6 : 0

«Minaj» Minaj

1 Morhun Valentyn
4 Bilovar Kristian
6 Vivcharenko Kostiantyn
7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav (C)
10 Vanat Vladyslav
14 Tlumak Yurii
15 Voloshyn Vikentii
18 Kuzyk Denys
20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
21 Voloshyn Nazar
22 Skorko Danil

Substitutes
12 Tuhai Ilarion
3 Opanasenko Yevhen
8 Yefimenko Dmytro
9 Horbach Ihor
11 Mykhailiv Roman
17 Brazhko Volodymyr
19 Khondak Danyil
5 Tsarenko Anton

Coach
Moroz Yurii

1 Taran Illia
3 Chushenko Vladyslav
15 Shelest Danylo
11 Mukomela Yevhen
6 Hrabovskyi Ruslan
5 Lutsiv P
14 Panchyshyn Orest
10 Kulish Maksym
8 Shevchenko Danylo (C)
2 Shamenko Andrii
7 Pysariev Stanislav

Substitutes
32 Hummetov Davyd
20 Kurtanych Ruslan
17 Fedorov Oleksii
9 Navrotskyi Maksym
19 Chystiak Ivan
21 Sakhno Oleksandr
4 Romashev Denys

Coach
Kabachok Dmytro

Referee:
Kozoroh Kristina
Assistant 1:
Zhukov Oleksandr
Assistant 2:
Korotin Volodymyr
4th Official:
Mykhaylyuk Artem
Referee Observer:
Abrosymov Yevhen
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U-21 Championship, 2020/21, 17th round, Match #114
Friday, 06.03.2021, 13:00, TC "Koncha-Zaspa", Kyiv. 19°C. Spectators: 100

«Dynamo» Kyiv 6 : 0 «Minaj» Minaj
15 Voloshyn Vikentii 17'

32' 11 Mukomela Yevhen
19 Chystiak Ivan

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 36'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii 40'

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 45+1'

20 Zavhorodniy Maksym
8 Yefimenko Dmytro 46'

18 Kuzyk Denys 51'

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 57'

10 Vanat Vladyslav
9 Horbach Ihor 61'

64' 2 Shamenko Andrii
17 Fedorov Oleksii

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav 65'

8 Yefimenko Dmytro 70'

7 Nadolskyi Yaroslav
5 Tsarenko Anton 73'

14 Tlumak Yurii
17 Brazhko Volodymyr 73'

73' 7 Pysariev Stanislav
9 Navrotskyi Maksym

77' 14 Panchyshyn Orest
21 Sakhno Oleksandr

21 Voloshyn Nazar
11 Mykhailiv Roman 77'

15 Voloshyn Vikentii 89'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


